324
Drainage systems
PROFILITEC offers a variety of drainage solutions for bathrooms, wellness centers, sports facilities and outdoor areas.
Showertec Linear is a series of elegant shower drains equipped with features for modern bathrooms. For use in barrier-
free shower spaces and comes as a system, if needed with functional sloping profiles and innovative technical solutions
to compliment tiled shower installation projects in spaces that are new construction or renovation.
Square Drain is a simple and convenient system for conveying water on square drains.
Multidrain is a complete line of sloping modules that can easily solve the problem of water drainage in terraces or indoor

STL-BL DRAIN LOW: H = 56 mm
D = 50 mm
STL-BS DRAIN STANDARD: H = 73 mm
D = 50 mm
STL-BV DRAIN VERTICAL: H = 17 mm
D = 50 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Drainage systems 333
﻿
﻿ ﻿
Stainless Steel AISI 316
ILM
showertec linear >> DRAIN LOW - Channel body with horizontal drain in
316 Stainless Steel - DIN 1.4404 - H = 56 mm
Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BL600 650 600   - Natural 286,21 1
STL-BL700 750 700   - Natural 297,73 1
STL-BL800 850 800   - Natural 309,37 1
STL-BL900 950 900   - Natural 320,14 1
STL-BL1000 1050 1000   - Natural 331,31 1
STL-BL1200 1250 1200   - Natural 347,33 1
showertec linear >> DRAIN VERTICAL - Shower channel base body with
vertical drain in Stainless Steel 316 - DIN 1.4404 - H = 17 mm
Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BV600 650 600   - Natural 250,20 1
STL-BV700 750 700   - Natural 262,75 1
STL-BV800 850 800   - Natural 273,47 1
STL-BV900 950 900   - Natural 287,03 1
STL-BV1000 1050 1000   - Natural 299,03 1
STL-BV1200 1250 1200   - Natural 325,50 1
showertec linear >> DRAIN STANDARD - Shower channel base body
with horizontal drain in Stainless Steel 316 - DIN 1.4404 - H = 73 mm
Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BS600 650 600   - Natural 286,21 1
STL-BS700 750 700   - Natural 297,73 1
STL-BS800 850 800   - Natural 309,37 1
STL-BS900 950 900   - Natural 320,14 1
STL-BS1000 1050 1000   - Natural 331,31 1
STL-BS1200 1250 1200   - Natural 347,33 1
showertec linear >> STB - STL Body Leveling system
Cod. H mm Finish € / pck pcs
STL-SLB X ABS - Black 18 1
STL-ILM

B
L
STL-C   I
B
L
STL C   A
B = 54 mm B = 54 mm
Adjusting screw with protective cap included in the package
Caps included in the package.
Floor thickness from 6 to 20 mm
Drainage systems 335
﻿
﻿ ﻿
showertec linear >> COVER - Seamless tileable cover
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-CT600 600   - Natural 84,98 1
STL-CT700 700   - Natural 91,42 1
STL-CT800 800   - Natural 98,74 1
STL-CT900 900   - Natural 107,65 1
STL-CT1000 1000   - Natural 115,60 1
STL-CT1200 1200   - Natural 123,95 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Tileable cover with internal frame in
Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-CTF600 600 IL - Polished 116,79 1
STL-CTF700 700 IL - Polished 127,25 1
STL-CTF800 800 IL - Polished 139,08 1
STL-CTF900 900 IL - Polished 151,27 1
STL-CTF1000 1000 IL - Polished 163,21 1
STL-CTF1200 1200 IL - Polished 180,00 1
STL-CT STL-CTF
Stainless Steel
ICIXMISMILM
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN
1.4404 - Brushed
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ISM 600 IS - Brushed 187,83 1
STL-C700ISM 700 IS - Brushed 194,83 1
STL-C800ISM 800 IS - Brushed 204,01 1
STL-C900ISM 900 IS - Brushed 216,22 1
STL-C1000ISM 1000 IS - Brushed 228,56 1
STL-C1200ISM 1200 IS - Brushed 237,16 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN
1.4404 - Polished
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ILM 600 IL - Polished 171,53 1
STL-C700ILM 700 IL - Polished 177,93 1
STL-C800ILM 800 IL - Polished 186,31 1
STL-C900ILM 900 IL - Polished 197,46 1
STL-C1000ILM 1000 IL - Polished 208,72 1
STL-C1200ILM 1200 IL - Polished 216,59 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN
1.4404 - Sanded
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600IXM 600 IX - Sanded 205,67 1
STL-C700IXM 700 IX - Sanded 213,34 1
STL-C800IXM 800 IX - Sanded 223,38 1
STL-C900IXM 900 IX - Sanded 236,76 1
STL-C1000IXM 1000 IX - Sanded 250,27 1
STL-C1200IXM 1200 IX - Sanded 259,69 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN
1.4404 - Chrome
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600IC 600 IC - Chrome 277,65 1
STL-C700IC 700 IC - Chrome 288,01 1
STL-C800IC 800 IC - Chrome 301,58 1
STL-C900IC 900 IC - Chrome 319,61 1
STL-C1000IC 1000 IC - Chrome 337,86 1
STL-C1200IC 1200 IC - Chrome 350,58 1
STL-C IL STL-C IS
Drainage systems336
﻿
﻿ ﻿
Aluminum
AM11 AMSBA65AGRS
AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT
showertec linear  >> COVER - Cover in Anodized Aluminum ALU+
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600AT 600 AT - Titan 161,23 1
STL-C700AT 700 AT - Titan 167,26 1
STL-C800AT 800 AT - Titan 175,12 1
STL-C900AT 900 AT - Titan 185,61 1
STL-C1000AT 1000 AT - Titan 196,21 1
STL-C1200AT 1200 AT - Titan 203,58 1
STL-C600AR 600 AR - Copper 161,23 1
STL-C700AR 700 AR - Copper 167,26 1
STL-C800AR 800 AR - Copper 175,12 1
STL-C900AR 900 AR - Copper 185,61 1
STL-C1000AR 1000 AR - Copper 196,21 1
STL-C1200AR 1200 AR - Copper 203,58 1
STL-C600AO 600 AO - Gold 161,23 1
STL-C700AO 700 AO - Gold 167,26 1
STL-C800AO 800 AO - Gold 175,12 1
STL-C900AO 900 AO - Gold 185,61 1
STL-C1000AO 1000 AO - Gold 196,21 1
STL-C1200AO 1200 AO - Gold 203,58 1
showertec linear  >> COVER - Cover in Bright Polished Brushed
Anodized Aluminum ALU+
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ASSB 600 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 161,23 1
STL-C700ASSB 700 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 167,26 1
STL-C800ASSB 800 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 175,12 1
STL-C900ASSB 900 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 185,61 1
STL-C1000ASSB 1000 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 196,21 1
STL-C1200ASSB 1200 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 203,58 1
STL-C600ATSB 600 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 161,23 1
STL-C700ATSB 700 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 167,26 1
STL-C800ATSB 800 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 175,12 1
STL-C900ATSB 900 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 185,61 1
STL-C1000ATSB 1000 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 196,21 1
STL-C1200ATSB 1200 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 203,58 1
STL-C600ARSB 600 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 161,23 1
STL-C700ARSB 700 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 167,26 1
STL-C800ARSB 800 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 175,12 1
STL-C900ARSB 900 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 185,61 1
STL-C1000ARSB 1000 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 196,21 1
STL-C1200ARSB 1200 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 203,58 1
STL-C600AOSB 600 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 161,23 1
STL-C700AOSB 700 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 167,26 1
STL-C800AOSB 800 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 175,12 1
STL-C900AOSB 900 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 185,61 1
STL-C1000AOSB 1000 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 196,21 1
STL-C1200AOSB 1200 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 203,58 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Bright Anodized
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600AORB 600 AORB - Bright pink gold 229,31 1
STL-C700AORB 700 AORB - Bright pink gold 237,87 1
STL-C800AORB 800 AORB - Bright pink gold 249,09 1
STL-C900AORB 900 AORB - Bright pink gold 263,97 1
STL-C1000AORB 1000 AORB - Bright pink gold 279,05 1
STL-C1200AORB 1200 AORB - Bright pink gold 289,55 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Brushed
Anodized
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600AGRS 600 AGRS - Brushed graphite 161,23 1
STL-C700AGRS 700 AGRS - Brushed graphite 167,26 1
STL-C800AGRS 800 AGRS - Brushed graphite 175,12 1
STL-C900AGRS 900 AGRS - Brushed graphite 185,61 1
STL-C1000AGRS 1000 AGRS - Brushed graphite 196,21 1
STL-C1200AGRS 1200 AGRS - Brushed graphite 203,58 1
STL-C600AMSB 600 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 161,23 1
STL-C700AMSB 700 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 167,26 1
STL-C800AMSB 800 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 175,12 1
STL-C900AMSB 900 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 185,61 1
STL-C1000AMSB 1000 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 196,21 1
STL-C1200AMSB 1200 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 203,58 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Powder Coated
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600AM11 600 AM11 - Matt White 161,23 1
STL-C700AM11 700 AM11 - Matt White 167,26 1
STL-C800AM11 800 AM11 - Matt White 175,12 1
STL-C900AM11 900 AM11 - Matt White 185,61 1
STL-C1000AM11 1000 AM11 - Matt White 196,21 1
STL-C1200AM11 1200 AM11 - Matt White 203,58 1
showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Powder Coated
Modern Line
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600A65 600 A65 - Embossed matt Black 161,23 1
STL-C700A65 700 A65 - Embossed matt Black 167,26 1
STL-C800A65 800 A65 - Embossed matt Black 175,12 1
STL-C900A65 900 A65 - Embossed matt Black 185,61 1
STL-C1000A65 1000 A65 - Embossed matt Black 196,21 1
STL-C1200A65 1200 A65 - Embossed matt Black 203,58 1
Drainage systems 337
﻿
﻿ ﻿
STL-C AGRS STL-C AR

H1
STL-FW
L
B
STL-F
B = 72 mm
H1= 20 mm
B = 72 mm
Floor thickness from 6 to 20 mm
Frame support pedestals included in the package
Stainless Steel
ILM
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN
1.4404 - Polished
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600 600 IL - Polished 91,76 1
STL-F700 700 IL - Polished 95,32 1
STL-F800 800 IL - Polished 99,24 1
STL-F900 900 IL - Polished 103,74 1
STL-F1000 1000 IL - Polished 107,19 1
STL-F1200 1200 IL - Polished 115,62 1
showertec linear >> WALL FRAME - Flush wall fram in Stainless Steel
AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 - Polished
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-FW600ILM 600 IL - Polished 100,93 1
STL-FW700ILM 700 IL - Polished 104,85 1
STL-FW800ILM 800 IL - Polished 109,15 1
STL-FW900ILM 900 IL - Polished 114,12 1
STL-FW1000ILM 1000 IL - Polished 117,90 1
STL-FW1200ILM 1200 IL - Polished 127,18 1
Drainage systems 339
﻿
﻿ ﻿
STL-FW
Aluminum
AM11 AMSBA65AGRS
AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600AT 600 AT - Titan 81,66 1
STL-F700AT 700 AT - Titan 84,83 1
STL-F800AT 800 AT - Titan 88,32 1
STL-F900AT 900 AT - Titan 92,33 1
STL-F1000AT 1000 AT - Titan 95,39 1
STL-F1200AT 1200 AT - Titan 102,90 1
STL-F600AR 600 AR - Copper 81,66 1
STL-F700AR 700 AR - Copper 84,83 1
STL-F800AR 800 AR - Copper 88,32 1
STL-F900AR 900 AR - Copper 92,33 1
STL-F1000AR 1000 AR - Copper 95,39 1
STL-F1200AR 1200 AR - Copper 102,90 1
STL-F600AO 600 AO - Gold 81,66 1
STL-F700AO 700 AO - Gold 84,83 1
STL-F800AO 800 AO - Gold 88,32 1
STL-F900AO 900 AO - Gold 92,33 1
STL-F1000AO 1000 AO - Gold 95,39 1
STL-F1200AO 1200 AO - Gold 102,90 1
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Brushed Anodized Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600AGRS 600 AGRS - Brushed graphite 81,66 1
STL-F700AGRS 700 AGRS - Brushed graphite 84,83 1
STL-F800AGRS 800 AGRS - Brushed graphite 88,32 1
STL-F900AGRS 900 AGRS - Brushed graphite 92,33 1
STL-F1000AGRS 1000 AGRS - Brushed graphite 95,39 1
STL-F1200AGRS 1200 AGRS - Brushed graphite 102,90 1
STL-F600AMSB 600 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 81,66 1
STL-F700AMSB 700 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 84,83 1
STL-F800AMSB 800 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 88,32 1
STL-F900AMSB 900 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 92,33 1
STL-F1000AMSB 1000 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 95,39 1
STL-F1200AMSB 1200 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 102,90 1
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Bright Polished Brushed
Anodized Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600ASSB 600 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 81,66 1
STL-F700ASSB 700 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 84,83 1
STL-F800ASSB 800 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 88,32 1
STL-F900ASSB 900 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 92,33 1
STL-F1000ASSB 1000 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 95,39 1
STL-F1200ASSB 1200 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 102,90 1
STL-F600ATSB 600 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 81,66 1
STL-F700ATSB 700 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 84,83 1
STL-F800ATSB 800 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 88,32 1
STL-F900ATSB 900 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 92,33 1
STL-F1000ATSB 1000 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 95,39 1
STL-F1200ATSB 1200 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 102,90 1
STL-F600ARSB 600 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 81,66 1
STL-F700ARSB 700 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 84,83 1
STL-F800ARSB 800 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 88,32 1
STL-F900ARSB 900 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 92,33 1
STL-F1000ARSB 1000 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 95,39 1
STL-F1200ARSB 1200 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 102,90 1
STL-F600AOSB 600 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 81,66 1
STL-F700AOSB 700 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 84,83 1
STL-F800AOSB 800 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 88,32 1
STL-F900AOSB 900 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 92,33 1
STL-F1000AOSB 1000 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 95,39 1
STL-F1200AOSB 1200 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 102,90 1
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Aluminum Alu+ Pink Gold Bright
Brushed Anodized
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600AORB 600 AORB - Bright pink gold 109,65 1
STL-F700AORB 700 AORB - Bright pink gold 113,90 1
STL-F800AORB 800 AORB - Bright pink gold 118,57 1
STL-F900AORB 900 AORB - Bright pink gold 123,97 1
STL-F1000AORB 1000 AORB - Bright pink gold 128,07 1
STL-F1200AORB 1200 AORB - Bright pink gold 138,16 1
Drainage systems340
﻿
﻿ ﻿
Aluminum
AM11 AMSBA65AGRS
AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600AM11 600 AM11 - Matt White 81,66 1
STL-F700AM11 700 AM11 - Matt White 84,83 1
STL-F800AM11 800 AM11 - Matt White 88,32 1
STL-F900AM11 900 AM11 - Matt White 92,33 1
STL-F1000AM11 1000 AM11 - Matt White 95,39 1
STL-F1200AM11 1200 AM11 - Matt White 102,90 1
showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600A65 600 A65 - Embossed matt Black 81,66 1
STL-F700A65 700 A65 - Embossed matt Black 84,83 1
STL-F800A65 800 A65 - Embossed matt Black 88,32 1
STL-F900A65 900 A65 - Embossed matt Black 92,33 1
STL-F1000A65 1000 A65 - Embossed matt Black 95,39 1
STL-F1200A65 1200 A65 - Embossed matt Black 102,90 1
STL-C AT + STL-F AT STL-C ILM + STL-F ARSB
STL-C ATSB + STL-F ATSB STL-C AO + STL-F AO
STL-C ARSB + STL-F ARSB STL-C AMSB + STL-F AMSB
Drainage systems 341

+2%
L
B
H
H1
STL-EXTENSION-R
H = 68 mm
H1 = 90 mm
H = 90 mm
H1 = 101 mm
Drainage systems342
﻿
﻿ ﻿
showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x 112 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-TRAY91/112 112x91   -  173,70 1
showertec linear >> EXTENSION - Extension for waterproof pre-sloped
tray - 91,4 x 56 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-EXT91/56 56x91   -  111,53 1
showertec linear >> RAMP - Waterproof ramp - 132 x 30 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-RAMP132/30 30x132   -  93,30 1
showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 112 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-TRAY132/112 112x132   -  227,63 1
showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof Extension for pre-sloped
tray - 132 x 56 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-EXT132/56 56x132   -  146,95 1
TRAY TRAY + EXTENSION
TRAY + RAMP
showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x 112 cm
- with riser panel
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-TRAY91/112R 112x91   -  230,36 1
showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x
56 cm - with riser panel
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-EXT91/56R 56x91   -  148,60 1
showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 112 cm
- with riser panel
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-TRAY132/112R 112x132   -  289,38 1
showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 56
cm - with riser panel
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-EXT132/56R 56x132   -  200,96 1
TRAY + RAISER TRAY with RISER + EXTENSION with RISER
Drainage systems 343
﻿
﻿ ﻿

all waterproofing needs.
foiltec
123 4
5
1. Tiles
2. Glue
3. WATER-STOP FOILTEC
4. Glue
5. Glue Screed
Polyethylene (PE HD)
foiltec water-stop >> Insulating membrane thickness 0.5mm in
Polyethylene suitable for tile adhesive
Cod. LxB mm € / m² roll € / rol € / pallet rol / pallet
FOILTEC/05/G 30 mx1 m 14,04 1 421,2 12˙636,00 30
FOILTEC/05/5/G 5 mx1 m 17,85 1 89,25 9˙371,25 105
FOILTEC/05/10/G 10 mx1 m 17,85 1 178,5 18˙742,50 105
Foiltec/05/G
Roll length L = 30 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 30 m2
Foiltec/05/5/G
Roll length L = 5 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 5 m2
Foiltec/05/10/G
Rol Length L = 10 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 10 m2
foiltec water-stop >> Sealing strip for butt joints and perimeter edges
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / m roll
FOILTEC/15 0,15 mx30 m   - Sealing strip 3,48 1
FOILTEC/15/10 0,15 mx10 m   - Sealing strip 4,18 1
Foiltec/15
Roll length L = 30 m
Roll width B = 0,15 m
Foiltec/15/10
Rol Length L = 10 m
Roll width B = 0,15 m
foiltec >> Internal corner water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set
FOILTEC/I/G/SET2   - Internal corner 16,67 2
foiltec >> External corner water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set
FOILTEC/E/G/SET2   - External corner 16,67 2
foiltec >> Pipe collar water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pck
FOILTEC/T20/G 20x20   - Pipe collar ø 15-20 mm 7,95 1
foiltec water-stop >> 135° angle set
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set
FOILTEC/BENCHSET   - 2x 135° corner pieces + Right top
corner piece + Left top corner piece

H
Stainless Steel
H = 10 mm
H1
H
Aluminum
H = 10 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
Stainless Steel
IS
showertec >> STKV shower profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKV100IS200 13 IS - Brushed 104,60 1
STKV100IS240 13 IS - Brushed 115,74 1
STKV10/10IS200 10 IS - Brushed 104,60 1
STKV10/10IS240 10 IS - Brushed 115,74 1
Aluminum
AS
showertec >> STKV shower profile in anodized aluminum - Silver
Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs

H
B
Stainless Steel
B min = 8 mm
200
135
35 mm
8 mm
8 mm
48 mm
Stainless Steel
IS
showertec >> STKP shower profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKP35/100IS135DX 10x35 IS - Brushed 73,07 1
STKP35/100IS135SX 10x35 IS - Brushed 73,07 1
STKP35/125IS135DX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 74,50 1
STKP35/125IS135SX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 74,50 1
STKP48/100IS200DX 10x48 IS - Brushed 103,81 1
STKP48/100IS200SX 10x48 IS - Brushed 103,81 1
STKP48/125IS200DX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 106,15 1
STKP48/125IS200SX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 106,15 1
SX
2%
DX
Drainage systems350

Stainless Steel
B min = 8 mm
200
135
35 mm
8 mm
8 mm
48 mm
Stainless Steel
IS
showertec >> STKR conical profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN
1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKR35/80IS135DX 8x35 IS - Brushed 66,55 1
STKR35/80IS135SX 8x35 IS - Brushed 66,55 1
STKR35/100IS135DX 10x35 IS - Brushed 67,52 1
STKR35/100IS135SX 10x35 IS - Brushed 67,52 1
STKR35/125IS135DX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 68,65 1
STKR35/125IS135SX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 68,65 1
STKR48/80IS200DX 8x48 IS - Brushed 98,59 1
STKR48/80IS200SX 8x48 IS - Brushed 98,59 1
STKR48/100IS200DX 10x48 IS - Brushed 100,20 1
STKR48/100IS200SX 10x48 IS - Brushed 100,20 1
STKR48/125IS200DX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 102,24 1
STKR48/125IS200SX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 102,24 1
SX
2%
DX
Drainage systems 351

STK profiles create bathroom environments with
a minimalist and modern design, obtaining floor-
level showers without obstacles and without
architectural barriers.
STKF35/100IS
Length: 1,35 m
B
H
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
IS
showertec >> STKF conical frontal profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 -
DIN 1.4301 - Brushed
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKF35/80IS135 8x35 IS - Brushed 67,56 1
STKF35/100IS135 10x35 IS - Brushed 68,44 1
STKF35/125IS135 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 69,84 1
STKF48/80IS135 8x48 IS - Brushed 73,63 1
STKF48/100IS135 10x48 IS - Brushed 74,57 1
STKF48/125IS135 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 75,74 1
2%
Drainage systems352
.
. ﻿